Extra-Wide CED 3D CNC Router Bits
Item Code: EC-KV
FOB Price: ???.4 440/??.
Mini Order: 1 ??.
Shipping Weight:
Average Rating: 0.0lb (0.008kg)
Inquire Now
Overview

tall letters use a .020 or .030 tip.
The taller the letters or characters is, the larger the tip size of the cutter should be. For example; for 1/4" tall letters you should use a .020
or .030 tip but for 1/8" tall letters a .010 or .015 tip would be better.
Remark: Please Choose the Model when ordering.
Specification:
Model CED(mm)
A
(Full-angle)(°)
T
(Tipsize)(mm)
SHK(mm)
EC-KV12.6090 60 90* 0.2 12.7
EC-KV12.60120 60 120* 0.2 12.7
EC-KV12.60150 60 150* 0.2 12.7
EC-KV12.8090 80 90* 0.2 12.7
EC-KV12.80120 80 120* 0.2 12.7
EC-KV12.80150 80 150* 0.2 12.7
EC-KV1610090 100 90* 0.2 16
EC-KV16100120 100 120* 0.2 16
EC-KV16100150 100 150* 0.2 16
EC-KV1612590 125 90* 0.2 16
EC-KV16125120 125 120* 0.2 16
EC-KV16125150 125 150* 0.2 16
EC-KV1615090 150 90* 0.2 16
EC-KV16150120 150 120* 0.2 16
EC-KV16150150 150 150* 0.2 16
Copyright © 1999-2012 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.
Email:info@sign-in-china.com    Tel:+86 132 6410 3286    www.sign-in-china.com